,:7 NaijaHouses

Asokoro District, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Asokoro District, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 45,000,000.00

Mobile: 07056144444

Office:

Fax:
ifedayo.ogunleye@themlsproperties.com

Ifedayo Ogunleye

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/ifedayo.ogunleye@themlsproperties.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

. gl

o = A >
On

Category For Type Built

Rent Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com Bungallow

818 days

This is a Bungalow Penthouse Located in a Diplomatic of Asokoro This Property consists of: 8 Bedrooms 8
Toilets Visitors Toilet Dining Area 2 Study Room Spacious Kitchen Spacious 2 Bedroom all ensuite BQ 1
Bedroom Security House Ample space Parking space This property can only be leased for 3 years or more This
property goes for 15 per annum Lease: 45M for 3 years

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P3090156064
For Rent
Active

45000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : Asokoro District, Abuja, Abuja

FCT 45000000

Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 30000000 0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 7 18000000 0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 3492000 0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 4032000 0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4 10000000 0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 60000000 0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 55000000 0Km
Asokoro District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 8 45000000 0Km
asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 8000000 0Km
Asokoro District , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 12000000 0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 20000000 500 0Km
Asokoro , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 10000000 0O 0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 25000000 0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 7000000 0Km
Eﬁli;/?éleY ESTATES , Asokoro, Abuja, 3 6500000 0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 8 80000000 0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 8000000 0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 12000000 0Km
Asokoro Main, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 1 2000000 0Km
E;/)vl?jr;l% (I:\I%{ruma Asokoro , Asokoro, Abuja, 9 9 15000000 1.4Km
Area 11, Garki Area 11, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 2526300 1.5Km
Gimbia street, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4500000 1.5Km
Gimbia street, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 3000000 1.5Km
Admiralty estate , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 7000000 1.9Km
Admiralty estate , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 7000000 1.9Km
Abdullahi, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 22000000 2.3Km
NAF VALLEY ESTATE, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja 3 3 4000000 3Km

FCT

ne_Asokorg e 1 ne AN

This report has been prepared based on informatign furnished b rehable howe mﬂ

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



Q kl:\ll:\l_lnl icoc

VUIT I )
busme‘gs dlstrlct Central Business

DlStI‘lCt Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 88889 3.1Km
g esﬁgg% ]?Af&?gisz 11))u1js;rliq((:§:rCentral Business 0 25000 3 1Km
central business district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 1500000 3.1Km
Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 350000 3.1Km
Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 2070000 3.1Km
gesr;gg%iis&jlaes; ll)éjsirli%T Central Business 0 1450000 3 1Km
Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 15000000 3.1Km
Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1100000 3.1Km
Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 20000000 3.1Km
Central Business Area, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 8000000 3.1Km
let))lsljeatg ((:)Fllzji uzor kalu house, wuse 2, Abuja, 1 200000 3 9Km
Zl}())jjeat; (c:);ji uzor kalu house, wuse 2, Abuja, 1 120000 3 9Km
Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 20000000 3.7Km
Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 23000000 3.7Km
Jahi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 22000000 3.8Km
g}l;lljgngg l(ljjlécl)sl,:eccr)rff Duban street , wuse 2, 4 50000000 3 8Km
Rita Lori, Garki 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5000000 4Km
garki, #4000, Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 40000 4Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 3500000 4Km
Garki Abuja, Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 30000000 4Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 6500000 4Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 8500000 4Km
Garki, Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 8800000 4Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 5000000 4Km
Garki district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 8000000 4Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 15000000 4Km
Nnpc Guzape main, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 12000000 4Km
Around Suncity Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 3200000 4.1Km
Guzape distritct, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4500000 4.1Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 5000000 4.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 4000000 4.1Km

Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 6000000 4.1Km

Guzage DlstrlctI GuzaBeI AbulaI Abu]a FCT 4 20000000 4 1Km

This reporti zas heen nrepared based on informatign furnished by $ources deemed reliable mee
's

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy. w



c
«
ja FCT

2
5C
=
- CD
U‘-
E-
o
&€
EuN

Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape , Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Constitution avenue, Abuja, Abuja FCT
No. 2 ABujaa house, Abuja, Abuja FCT
KUBWA F01, kugbo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Plot 1015 Gwandal centre, wuse 2, Abuja,

Abuja FCT

Ademola Adetokundo Crescent, Wuse II,

Abuja, Abuja FCT

off Ademola Adetokunbo Crescent, wuse 2,

Abuja, Abuja FCT

ademola adetokunbo , wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja

FCT
Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

S NN OO s W RN W s OO s W

NW O R U R s W R W e

o

N

BN W ok g o

8000000
5500000
12000000
5000000
12000000
10000000
5500000
4000000
6000000
120000000
7000000
50000000
11000000
30000000
8000000
7500000
1100000
6500000
7500000
8000000
5000000
6500000
75000000
8000000
175000000
30000000
230000 5000
3000000
3000000

45000000 1125

70000

3000000

3600000

6000000

4.1Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.3Km

4.3Km

4.5Km

This report nas been prepared based on informatiqn furnished by $curces deemed reliable , howe _ﬂ

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




1 MmilicHLHC

v INJIAT VUG D
ONLD it Bk, Abuja FCT 4 5 5000000 4.7Km
Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 2000000 4.7Km

1473 Inner Block Street, Central Business

District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 25000 600 | 4.8Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




'7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




