

### Asokoro District, Abuja, Abuja FCT



#### Asokoro District, Abuja, Abuja FCT

#### NGN 45,000,000.00

Ifedayo Ogunleye

Nigeria

Mobile: 07056144444 Office: Fax: ifedayo.ogunleye@themlsproperties.com

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.





#### **Property Details**



This is a Bungalow Penthouse Located in a Diplomatic of Asokoro This Property consists of: 8 Bedrooms 8 Toilets Visitors Toilet Dining Area 2 Study Room Spacious Kitchen Spacious 2 Bedroom all ensuite BQ 1 Bedroom Security House Ample space Parking space This property can only be leased for 3 years or more This property goes for 15 per annum Lease: 45M for 3 years

#### ×





# **Property Summary**

Features

No Records Found



Property ID:	P3090156064	
Category:	For Rent	
Market Status:	Active	
Listed Price:	45000000	
Year Built:		
Property Size:	Sq m	
Building Size:	Sq m	
Lot Size:	Sq m	
Price per Sq. Meter:		
Bedroom:	8	
Bathroom:		
Toilets:		
Parking:		
Service Fee:		
Other Fee:		
Tax Per Annum:		
Insurance Per Annum:		
HOA Per Annum:		

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.





# Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Asokoro District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	8		45000000		0
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	3000000		0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	18000000		0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		3492000		0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		4032000		0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	1000000		0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	60000000		0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	55000000		0Km
Asokoro District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	8		45000000		0Km
asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		8000000		0Km
Asokoro District , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	12000000		0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	20000000	500	0Km
Asokoro , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		10000000	0	0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	25000000		0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	7000000		0Km
NAF VALLEY ESTATES , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		6500000		0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	8		80000000		0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		8000000		0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	12000000		0Km
Asokoro Main, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	2000000		0Km
Kwame Nkruma Asokoro , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	15000000		1.4Km
Area 11, Garki Area 11, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		2526300		1.5Km
Gimbia street, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		4500000		1.5Km
Gimbia street, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		3000000		1.5Km
Admiralty estate , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		7000000		1.9Km
Admiralty estate , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	7000000		1.9Km
Abdullahi, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		22000000		2.3Km
NAF VALLEY ESTATE, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	4000000		3Km
Guzane Asokoro extension Guzane Abuia					

Guzape, Asokoro extension, Guzape, Abuja,

Abuja FCT This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



Guzape District, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		20000000	4.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	6000000	4.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	4000000	4.1Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	5000000	4.1Km
Guzape distritct, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		4500000	4.1Km
Around Suncity Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		3200000	4.1Km
Nnpc Guzape main, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	12000000	4Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	15000000	4Km
Garki district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	8000000	4Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	5000000	4Km
Garki, Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		8800000	4Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		8500000	4Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		6500000	4Km
Garki Abuja, Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		3000000	4Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		3500000	4Km
jarki, #4000, Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		40000	4Km
Rita Lori , Garki 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		5000000	4Km
Chibanga close off Duban street , wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		5000000	3.8Km
ahi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		22000000	3.8Km
Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		23000000	3.7Km
Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	20000000	3.7Km
close to orji uzor kalu house, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		120000	3.2Km
elose to orji uzor kalu house, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		200000	3.2Km
Central Business Area, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		8000000	3.1Km
Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		20000000	3.1Km
Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1100000	3.1Km
Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		15000000	3.1Km
Central Business District , Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1450000	3.1Km
Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		2070000	3.1Km
Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		350000	3.1Km
District, Abuja, Abuja FCT central business district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		1500000	3.1Km
Central Business District, Central Business	0		25000	3.1Km
District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		88889	3.1Km

guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		12000000		4.1Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	5000000		4.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	12000000		4.1Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	10000000		4.1Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	5500000		4.1Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	4000000		4.1Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	6000000		4.1Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		120000000		4.1Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	7000000		4.1Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	5000000		4.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	11000000		4.1Km
Guzape , Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		30000000		4.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		8000000		4.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		7500000		4.1Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1100000		4.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		6500000		4.1Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	7500000		4.1Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		8000000		4.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		5000000		4.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		6500000		4.1Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		75000000		4.1Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	8000000		4.1Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	175000000		4.1Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	30000000		4.1Km
Constitution avenue, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		230000	5000	4.2Km
No. 2 ABujaa house, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3000000		4.2Km
KUBWA F01, kugbo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	3	3000000		4.3Km
Plot 1015 Gwandal centre, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		45000000	1125	4.3Km
Ademola Adetokundo Crescent, Wuse II, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		70000		4.5Km
off Ademola Adetokunbo Crescent, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		3000000		4.5Km
ademola adetokunbo , wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	3600000		4.5Km
Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	6000000		4.7Km



Are district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	5000000		4.7Km
Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	2000000		4.7Km
1473 Inner Block Street, Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		25000	600	4.8Km





#### Sold Properties Nearby

AddressNo. of BedroomNo. of BathroomPriceLot SizeDistanceNo Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.





#### Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.





### Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.





#### **Property Photos**











